
 

 

Pandit Deendayal Upadhyay Education Society’s 

SHRI SANT SAVTA MALI GRAMIN MAHAVIDYALAYA 
History 

TIME TABLE_2024 - 25 

Ist Sem 
Departmental 

 

 

Day 
Time 

 
10:00-
10:50 

10:50-
11:40 

11:40-
12:30 

12:30-
01:00 

01:00- 
01:50 

01:50- 
02:40 

02:40- 
03:30 

03:30- 
04:20 

MON 

B.A.I    

INTERVAL 

 His I 
F5/ KDR 

 
HIS OE 

PVR 

B.A.II His V 
F5/KDR 

   His VI 
F14/ PVR  

 

B.A.III    His X 
F5/ KDR 

 His IX 
F5/ PVR 

 

TUE 

B.A.I     His I 
F5/ KDR 

 
HIS OE 

PVR 

B.A.II His V 
F5/KDR 

   His VI 
F14/ PVR 

  

B.A.III    His X 
F5/ KDR 

 His IX 
F5/ PVR 

 

WED 

B.A.I     His I 
F5/ KDR 

  

B.A.II His V 
F5/KDR 

      

B.A.III    His X 
F5/ PVR 

 His (M) 
F5/ PVR 

 

 

THU 

B.A.I     His I 
F5/ KDR 

  

B.A.II His V 
F5/KDR 

      

B.A.III    His X 
F5/ PVR 

 His (M) 
F5/ PVR 

 

FRI 

B.A.I     His SEC 
F5/ PVR 

 
 

B.A.II His VI 
F5/ PVR 

     
 

B.A.III    His IX 
F5/ PVR 

 His (M) 
F5/ PVR 

 

SAT 

B.A.I     His SEC 
F5/ PVR   

B.A.II His VI 
F5/ PVR 

      

B.A.III    His IX 
F5/ PVR 

 His (M) 
F5/ PVR 

 

 

 

 

 
Dr. Dinesh Kachkure 

Head 
V. R. Pande 

Principal 
Dr. S.R.Takle 

 
 



 

 

 

Pandit Deendayal Upadhyay Education Society’s 

SHRI SANT SAVTA MALI GRAMIN MAHAVIDYALAYA 
History 

TIME TABLE_2024 - 25 

Ist Sem 
Head 

 

 

Day 
Time 

 
10:00-
10:50 

10:50-
11:40 

11:40-
12:30 

12:30-
01:00 

01:00- 
01:50 

01:50- 
02:40 

02:40- 
03:30 

03:30- 
04:20 

MON 

B.A.I    

INTERVAL 

   
HIS OE 

PVR 

B.A.II     His VI 
F14/ PVR  

 

B.A.III      His IX 
F5/ PVR 

 

TUE 

B.A.I       
HIS OE 

PVR 

B.A.II     His VI 
F14/ PVR 

  

B.A.III      His IX 
F5/ PVR 

 

WED 

B.A.I        

B.A.II        

B.A.III    His X 
F5/ PVR 

 His (M) 
F5/ PVR 

 

 

THU 

B.A.I        

B.A.II        

B.A.III    His X 
F5/ PVR 

 His (M) 
F5/ PVR 

 

FRI 

B.A.I     His SEC 
F5/ PVR 

 
 

B.A.II His VI 
F5/ PVR 

     
 

B.A.III    His IX 
F5/ PVR 

 His (M) 
F5/ PVR 

 

SAT 

B.A.I     His SEC 
F5/ PVR   

B.A.II His VI 
F5/ PVR 

      

B.A.III    His IX 
F5/ PVR 

 His (M) 
F5/ PVR 

 

 

 
 

 
Dr. Dinesh Kachkure 

Head 
V. R. Pande 

Principal 
Dr. S.R.Takle 

 



 

 

 

Pandit Deendayal Upadhyay Education Society’s 

SHRI SANT SAVTA MALI GRAMIN MAHAVIDYALAYA 
History 

TIME TABLE_2024 - 25 

Ist Sem 
Assistant 

 

Day 
Time 

 
10:00-
10:50 

10:50-
11:40 

11:40-
12:30 

12:30-
01:00 

01:00- 
01:50 

01:50- 
02:40 

02:40- 
03:30 

03:30- 
04:20 

MON 

B.A.I    

INTERVAL 

 His I 
F5/ KDR 

 
 

B.A.II His V 
F5/KDR 

     
 

B.A.III    His X 
F5/ KDR 

   

TUE 

B.A.I     His I 
F5/ KDR 

  

B.A.II His V 
F5/KDR 

      

B.A.III    His X 
F5/ KDR 

   

WED 

B.A.I     His I 
F5/ KDR 

  

B.A.II His V 
F5/KDR 

      

B.A.III        

 

THU 

B.A.I     His I 
F5/ KDR 

  

B.A.II His V 
F5/KDR 

      

B.A.III        

FRI 

B.A.I       
 

B.A.II       
 

B.A.III        

SAT 

B.A.I        

B.A.II        

B.A.III       
 

 

 
 

 
Dr. Dinesh Kachkure 

Head 
V. R. Pande 

Principal 
Dr. S.R.Takle 

 
 


