Day		10:00-	10:50-	11:40-	12:30-	01:00-	01:50-	02:40-	03:30-
Time		10:50	11:40	12:30	01:00	01:50	02:40	03:30	04:20
MON	B.A.I						His I F ₅ / KDR		HIS OE PVR
	B.A.II	His V F5/KDR					His VI F14/ PVR		
	B.A.III					His X F5/ KDR		His IX F5/ PVR	
TUE	B.A.I						His I F5/ KDR		HIS OE PVR
	B.A.II	His V F5/KDR					His VI F14/ PVR		
	B.A.III					His X F5/ KDR		His IX F5/ PVR	
	B.A.I				INTERVAL		His I F5/ KDR		
WED	B.A.II	His V F5/KDR							
	B.A.III					His X F5/ PVR		His (M) F5/ PVR	
	B.A.I						His I F5/ KDR		
THU	B.A.II	His V F5/KDR							
	B.A.III					His X F5/ PVR		His (M) F5/ PVR	
FRI	B.A.I						His SEC F ₅ / PVR		
	B.A.II	His VI F5/ PVR							
SAT	B.A.III					His IX F5/ PVR	Hi- opo	His (M) F ₅ / PVR	
	B.A.I	11' - 171					His SEC F ₅ / PVR		
	B.A.II	His VI F5/ PVR				11' 137		11, (14)	
	B.A.III					His IX F5/ PVR		His (M) F5/ PVR	

	Head	Principal
Dr. Dinesh Kachkure	V. R. Pande	Dr. S.R.Takle

Ist Sem Head

Day		10:00-	10:50-	11:40-	12:30-	01:00-	01:50-	02:40-	03:30-
Time		10:50	11:40	12:30	01:00	01:50	02:40	03:30	04:20
MON	B.A.I								HIS OE PVR
	B.A.II						His VI F14/ PVR		
	B.A.III							His IX F ₅ / PVR	
	B.A.I								HIS OE PVR
TUE	B.A.II						His VI F14/ PVR		
	B.A.III							His IX F5/ PVR	
	B.A.I				INTERVAL				
WED	B.A.II								
	B.A.III					His X F5/ PVR		His (M) F5/ PVR	
	B.A.I								
THU	B.A.II					***		TI: (3.5)	
	B.A.III					His X F5/ PVR		His (M) F5/ PVR	
	B.A.I						His SEC F ₅ / PVR		
FRI	B.A.II	His VI F5/ PVR							
	B.A.III					His IX F5/ PVR		His (M) F5/ PVR	
SAT	B.A.I						His SEC F ₅ / PVR		
	B.A.II	His VI F5/ PVR							
	B.A.III					His IX F5/ PVR		His (M) F5/ PVR	

	Head	Principal
Dr. Dinesh Kachkure	V. R. Pande	Dr. S.R.Takle

Pandit Deendayal Upadhyay Education Society's SHRI SANT SAVTA MALI GRAMIN MAHAVIDYALAYA

History TIME TABLE_2024 - 25

Ist Sem Assistant

Day Time		10:00-	10:50-	11:40-	12:30-	01:00-	01:50-	02:40-	03:30-
Time		10:50	11:40	12:30	01:00	01:50	02:40 His I	03:30	04:20
MON	B.A.I						F ₅ / KDR		
	B.A.II	His V F5/KDR							
	B.A.III					His X F5/ KDR			
	B.A.I						His I F5/ KDR		
TUE	B.A.II	His V F5/KDR							
	B.A.III					His X F5/ KDR			
	B.A.I						His I F ₅ / KDR		
WED	B.A.II	His V F5/KDR							
	B.A.III				INTERVAL				
	B.A.I						His I F5/ KDR		
THU	B.A.II	His V F5/KDR							
	B.A.III								
	B.A.I								
FRI	B.A.II								
SAT	B.A.III								
	B.A.I								
	B.A.II								
	B.A.III								

	Head	Principal
Dr. Dinesh Kachkure	V. R. Pande	Dr. S.R.Takle